Clubworx Outdoor Pool Schedule 2025

Time
5:00am

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

Monday

Swim
Team
7:15

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
AU U . C . . C
Modified Open Swim
No Lifeguard on Duty
10:30am-4:00pm
' = - ST i@
‘ ) ) ) Team [ 2P
: d Swim d d d 5:30 d A
a Team ald ao ap Ad a
00 800 MR 800 00 8:00 °® " 5.00
00

Sunday

Ad

Time
5:00am

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

* These lane times are first come, first served. Pool is heated! During Swim Team times Lanes 6-8 are available.




