## **Clubworx Outdoor Pool Schedule 2025**

Time	Mon	day	Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday	Sunday	Time
5:00am													5:00am
6:00am													6:00am
7:00am													7:00am
			الريام ۸	l on	Cw	im 6	:30ar	<sub>22</sub> 40	1200	100			
8:00am			Auun	Lap	) SW	IIII O	.Suai	11-10	.sva				8:00am
9:00am													9:00am
10:00am													10:00am
11:00am													11:00am
12:00pm	Modified Open Swim												12:00pm
					No	Lifeg	guard	on	<b>Duty</b>	1			
1:00pm	10:30am-4:00pm										1:00pm		
2:00pm													2:00pm
3:00pm													3:00pm
	WS		WS		WS		WS		WS		·		
4:00pm	Swim		Swim		Swim		Swim		Swim			Adult	4:00pm
	Team		Team		Team		Team		Team Swim		Adult	Lap	
5:00pm		Adult	Adult	Adult		Adult	Adult	Adult	Team	Adult	Lap Swim	Swim 5:30	5:00pm
0.00	Swim Team	Lap	Lap	Lap	Swim Team	Lap	Lap	Lap	5:30 Adult	Lap	6:00	3.30	0.00
6:00pm	7:15	Swim 8:00	Swim 7:00	Swim 8:00	7:15	Swim 8:00	Swim 7:00	Swim 8:00	Lap	Swim 8:00			6:00pm
7.00		0.00	7.00	0.00		0.00	7.00	8.00	Swim 7:00	8.00			7,00,,,,,
7:00pm	FV		FV		FV		FV		FV				7:00pm
0.00	Swim		Swim		Swim		Swim		Swim				0.00
8:00pm	Team		Team		Team		Team		Team				8:00pm
9:00pm													9:00pm
* These le	4:										1 amaa C 0		

<sup>\*</sup> These lane times are first come, first served. Pool is heated! During Swim Team times Lanes 6-8 are available.